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S 2747
Land and Water Conservation Authorization and Funding Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Nov 6, 2009
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. (text of measure as introd
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. (text of measure as
introduced: CR S11254-11255)  (Nov 6, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-bill/2747 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Bingaman, Jeff [D-NM] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NM   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (25 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Baucus, Max [D-MT] D · MT Nov 6, 2009

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Nov 18, 2009

Sen. Udall, Tom [D-NM] D · NM Nov 18, 2009

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Nov 20, 2009

Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO] D · CO Dec 10, 2009

Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] I · VT Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Jan 25, 2010

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Feb 4, 2010

Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D · OR Feb 22, 2010

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Feb 22, 2010

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY May 10, 2010

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI May 10, 2010

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Jun 21, 2010

Sen. Lautenberg, Frank R. [D-NJ] D · NJ Jun 30, 2010

Sen. Burr, Richard [R-NC] R · NC Jul 15, 2010

Sen. Johnson, Tim [D-SD] D · SD Jul 22, 2010

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Jul 22, 2010

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Sep 20, 2010

Sen. Franken, Al [D-MN] D · MN Nov 15, 2010

Sen. Kerry, John F. [D-MA] D · MA Nov 15, 2010

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Nov 17, 2010

Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] D · PA Nov 17, 2010

Sen. Dodd, Christopher J. [D-CT] D · CT Nov 29, 2010

Sen. Lieberman, Joseph I. [ID-CT] ID · CT Nov 29, 2010

Sen. Whitehouse, Sheldon [D-RI] D · RI Dec 1, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Natural Resources Committee Senate Referred To Nov 6, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 3663 Related bill Jul 29, 2010: Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders.
Calendar No. 493.
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Summary  (as of Nov 6, 2009) 

Land and Water Conservation Authorization and Funding Act of 2009 - Amends the Land and Water Conservation Fund

Act of 1965 to make permanent the authorization for the Land and Water Conservation Fund.

Makes monies covered into the Fund available for expenditure to carry out the purposes of the Act without further

appropriation.

Actions Timeline

Nov 6, 2009: Introduced in Senate
Nov 6, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S11254)
Nov 6, 2009: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. (text of measure as
introduced: CR S11254-11255)
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